
?hniberrlitp of $ o utbesgtern Dbilippineg
Tagum-Mabini CamPus

Request for Quotation
Date:
PR No

Company Name
Address:

below, subjecl to the General Condition on the last page' he shortest ti eof
prBentative not later than in th enveloI

JR.

CHAIR

) year lol

otrered (optional).

Please quote your lowest Pri

delivery and submit youl quotation
ce on the items,/ listed
duly signed by your re
attached herewith

Note l. All entries must be tyPewritten.
2. Oelivery Period witiin 

- 

calendal daya'

i. w"""nif 
"n"rr 

u" tor a perioa a sii 1 o I months tor suPplies and malerlals' one ( I
Equipment, ftom date of aoceptance by the plocuring entity'

4. Price validity shall be a po.iod ol 30 calendar days'
i. e-gps a"gi"t 

"tion 
ccrficale shall b€ attached upon submbsion of lhe Quotation'

i. aia1"r" si.tt 
"uo.it 

original Brochut€ sho{ing 
'rrtitication 

of the $oduct being

7. t'lode ot de!i!€ry: ( ) pick-up {schedulei ( ) Door to Door Oelivery

ID PRICE

TOTAI PRICEUNIT PRICE
qTYITEM AND DESCRIPTIONUnit

COMMON SUPPLIES & UIPMENT cs

PPaerosol type, net aontent: 6ooml

n'lln

INSECNCIDE.
canI

PP140\ALCOHOL, ethyl, scented, 500m1 (-680/o-7 0o/o,

5ml
bottle2

PPor violetSTAMP PAD INK,botde
PP5CARTOLINA, assorted colorspack4
P

P

65

60

PNOTE PAD, stick on. s&nm x 76mm (2" x 3") min

NOTE PAD, stick on, 76mm x 100mm (3" x 4")

min

pad

pad

5

6

P46NOTE PAD, stick on, 76mm x 75mm (3" x 3") minpad7
PPleaves40ralsplSTENOGRAPHER,OTEN BOOK,piece8

577PAPER, MU!.TICOPY, 8ogsrn, size: 210mm x

297mm

523PAPER, MULTICOPY, 80gsm, size: 216mm x

33ommream10

377 PPAPER, Mufti- ( A4,70ream11
PP257PAPER, MU ( Legal 70 $nreamL2

PAPER, PARCHT4ENT. SiZC: 210 x 29hm. mufti-
i eaiil

P26RECORD BOOK, 3OO PAGES, size: 21'lmm x

278mm minl4 book

PPt4RECORD BOOK, 5OO PAGES, size: 21'knm x

278mm minbook15

F(o
TOILET TISSUE PAPER 216

PPBATTERY, dry cell, AA, 2 pieces per blister packpackL7
PP28staplers, 23113)STAPLE WIRE for heavy dbox18

P101STAPLE WIRE, STANDARD, (2616box19
PP10TAPE, ETfCTRICAL, 18mm x 16M minroll20

t

2110t2020
-202042 A59

Item No.

24

3

P

P

PP

35

I



25 P P27 roll TAPE, MASKING, width: 24mm (+lmm)

2 P Proll TAPE, PACKAGING, width: 48mm (+lmm)22

80 P Proll TAPE, TRANSPARENT, width: 24mM (+lMM)2J

L7 P PTAPE, TRANSPARENT, width: 48mm (+hm)24 roll

14 P Ppiece RULER, plastic, 450mm (18"), width: 38mm min25

35 P Ppiece BROOM, soft (tambo)26

P10 P27 prece
BROOM. STICK C[NG-ING), usable leflgrth:

min

29 P28 bottle
CLEANER,TOILET BOWL AND URINAL, 9OOMF

1000m1

5 P Pcan CIfANSER, SCOURING POWDER, 3509 min.lcan29

P P3630 bar DETERGENT BAR, 140 grdms as packed

120 P PDETERGENT POWDER, all purpose, lkg31 pack

42 P P32 can
DISINFECTANT SPRAY, aerosol type, 400-550

rams

13 P Ppiece DUST PAN, non-rigid plastic, w/ detachable handle33

2 P P34 unit MOP BUCKET, heavy duty, hard plastic

1 P Ppiece MOPHANDLE, heavy duty, aluminum, screw type35

11 P Pprece MOPHEAD, made of rayon, weight: ,100 grdms min36

P14 PRAGS, all cotton. 32 pieces per kilogram min

P P3938 roll

P18 PWASTEBASKET, non-rigid plastic39 piece

PP60box
CnAt-K, molded, white, dustess, length: 78mm

min40

P P42CLIP, BACKFOLD, all rnetal, clamping: I9mm C
1mm

4L box

P32 Pbox
CLIP, BACKFOLD, all rnetal, clamping: 32mm t
1mm

42

P20 P
clamping: 50mm GCLIP, BACKFOI"D, AII metal,

1mm
box43

PPCORRECnON TAPE, film base type, UL 6m min44 piece

PP34DATA FILE BOX, MAdE of chipboard, wi$ closed

ends
piece45

P10 PDATA FOTDE& made of chipboard, taglia lockpiece46

PP3ENVELOPE, DOCUMENIARY, for A4 size documentbox47

PP6ENVELOPE, DOCUM ENTARY, for legal size

document48 box

P18 PENVELOPE, EXPAND KRAFTBOARD.foT legalING,

size docbox49

PP42PLASTIC,0.50mmENVELOPE, EXPANDING,

thickness min
piece50

PPt2ERASE& FELT, for blackboard/whiteboardpiece51
PP10FASTENER, METAL, 70mm between prongs

PP19FILE ORGANIZER, oQanding. plastic, 12 pocketspiece53
PP30FILE TAB DMDER. bristol board, for A4set54
PP30FILE TAB DIVIDE& bristol board, for legElset
PP4FOLDE& FANCY, for A4 size docurnenEbundle56
PP4FOLDER, FANCY, for legal size documentsbundle57

bundle

lrnnsnolc, plastic, transparent

27t

52 box

55



58 box
FOLDER, PRESSBOARD. size: 240mm x 370mm C
5mm)

2 P

59 pack FOLDER, TAGBOARD, for legal size docurnen6 6 P

60 INDD( TAB, self-ad hesive, transparert 9 P

61 piece MARKER, whiteboard, black, felt tip, bullet type 251 P

62 piece MARKER, whiteboard, blue, felt tip, bullet type 160 P P

piece MARKER, whiteboard, red, felt tip, bullet type 20 P P

64 piece MARKER, PERMANENT, bullet type, black 59 P P

65 piece MARKER, PERMANEIIT, bullet type, blue 42 P P

66 box PAPER CtlP, vinyyplastic coat, length: 48mm min 53 P

67
PENCIL, lead, w/ eraser, wood cased. hardness:

HB
P P

68 bundle RING BINDER, 80 rings, plastic, 32mm x 1 .12m 27 P P

69 piece
SIAMP PAD, FELT, bed dirnension: 60rnm x
100rYrn min

P P

70 piece CUTIER BLADE, for heavy duty cutter P P

7t piece CUTTER KNIFE, for general Purpose 9 P P

72 piece 6 P

73 piece PUNCHER, paper, heavy duty, with two hole guide 11 P

74 parr SCISSORS, symrnefical, blade lengrth: 65mm min 55 P P

75 piece STAPLE REMOVE& PLIER.TYPE 11 P P

76 piece
TAPE DISPENSER, TABLE TOP, fOT 2 TNM width

taDe
P P

77 unit CALCULATOR, compact, 12 digiE P P

unit
PAPER TRIMMER/CUTIING MACHINE, MAX PAPET

size: 84
1 P P

79
PAPER SHREDDER, CUttiNg width: 3mm4mm
(Entry Level)

2 P P

80 CLEARBOOK, 20 transparent pockets, for A4 size 58 P P

81 piece
CTEARBOOK, 20 transparent pockets, for LEGAL

srze
P P

82 piece ERASER, PLASTIC/RUBBER, for pencil draft/writing 2 P P

83 piece SIGN PEN, BLACK, liquid/gel ink, o.srYrn needle tip 452 P P

84 piece SIGN PEN, BLUE. liquid/gel ink, 0.5mm needle tip 302 P P

85 piece SIGN PEN, RED, liquid/gel ink, 0.5mm needle tip 242 P

***Nothing Follows***
TOTAL

contoudated Part I: CoorEon srpDlier a EquiDmeDt (CSEI - fuld lO1,

After having aarefully read and accepted you, General Condition, I / We quote you on the item at prices noted above

Printed Name / Signature

Iel. No. / Cellphone No

lssue Status
Revision No.
Date Effectiv(

20ta-
oo
10 October 2016
President

IIN No. of Establishment

Date

eEA

P

P

box

63

box 55

6

24

PDATING AND STAMPING MACHINE, heavy duty

P

6

5

78

unit

piece

90

Canvarsed By:
ROSALINO G. PALO, JR.
Authorized Canvasser

WE BUILD DRE l/ts WTI,]OUT LIMITS
ity of I ldophone (084) 218-0998 lo{al

Wsb3lo: mvw.|ls€9 edu ph
Emal: useplagwn@us€p €dl.l ph



6 ilbetgitl of Soutbeastrn DDilippines
Tagum-Mabini Campus

Request for Quotation
2110t2020

Company Name
Address:

Please quote your lowed price on the items / listed below, subject to the General Cordition on the last page, stati shortest time of
delivery and submlt your quotation duly signed by your representative noi later than

attached herewith
in enveloF

BA CHAIRM
Note l. All entrie3 mu3t be typewlitbn.

2. Delivery Pe.iod wilhin _ calendar daya.
3. Warranty 3hall beto.a period ofsir ( 6 )monthalor supplie6 and materials, one ( I ) year tor

Equipment trom dale ol acceptance by the procudng ertity.
4. Price validity shall be a period of 30 calendar daya.
5. G€PS Regbtration Certricate shall be attached upon lubmi$ion ot lhe Ouotation.
6. Bidders shall aubmit Original Brochu.e. .howing cettification of the p.oduct being offer€d (optional).
7. Mode ol delive.y: ( ) pick-up (schedub) ( ) Door b Ooor Oelivery

After havin8 carefully read and accepted your General condition, l/ we quote you on the item at prices noted above

Canvassed 8y: Name / SEnature
ROSALI NO G. PALO, JR.
Authorized Canvasser et. No / ce phone No

Dater
PR No:

lssue Status
Revision No.
Date Effectivt

FIFtrSeEF0E-05-
2018-
00
10 october 2016
Presidentpproved hy

N NO Ol Establrshment

BID PRICE
Item No. Unit ITEMATID DES(RIFTION QTY

UNIT PRICE TOTAL PRI(E

1 unit ELECTRIC FAN, SrAND type, plastic bhde 1 P P

2 ELECTRIC FAN, WALL type, plastic blade 23 P P

L P

- Fuad 1Ol.&Coa.olidated Part I: CorBrnoo

Ddte

BU
q

2020-02-059

I

coMMoN SUPPLTES & EQUTPi ENT (C5E)

unit

***NothinE Follows,l'1.-

WE BUI D DREAMS ffTHOUT L

nrver5t ot Souh€€siern Phrht
egum.Mabrni Canpus &gy AI
a{um CilY Phili.oii.s Al00



0Enibergit, of $outbeustern SDitiplines
7 agum-Mqhini (-aoqus

Request for Quotation
Date: 210D020
PR No 7E6l6255F

Company Name
Address.

Please quote your lowest price on the items / lisled below, subjec{ to the General Condition on the last page, stati e sho
delivery and submat your quotation duly signed by your representative not later than

attached herewrth
rn the enveloF

M

IRMAN

Note : l. All enties muat be typewritter.
2. tlelivery Period within _ calerdar daya.
3. warranty Bhall befora priod of six (6 ) months for aupplie3 and mabrials, one ( I ) year for

Equipment, lrom dab of acceptance by the p.ocuring endty.
4. Price vElidity shall be a period of 30 calendar day!.
5. G€PS Regbtation Cerficate shall hc attached upoo submiaaion of the Quotation.
6. Bidders shall submit O.iginal B.ochures 8howing certilication of the product being ofie.ed (optional).
7. Mode of delivery: ( ) pick-up (Gchedule) ( ) Door to Doo. Delivery

Unit qrY AID PRICE

UNIT PRICE TOTAL PRICE

coMMoN SUPPLTES & EqUTPMENT (C5E)

I piece
CHAI& monobloc, beige, with backrest,
w/o armrest

10 P

**iNothinp Fol,ows*r*
TOTAL P

Co..oliditcd Prrt I: Conaor Suppli.r & EsrdptEelt lcstl - fuad 1O1.

After having caretully read and accepled your General Condition, I / We quote you on the item at prices noted above

Canvassed By: Pnnted Name / Signature
ROSATINO G. PALO, ]R,
Authorized Canvasser Iel. No. / Cellphone No

l.-orm No. : FM-USeP-PUR-05
Issu€ Status :2018-
Revision l,{o. :00
Date Effectiv(: 10 October 2016
Approved by : President

IIN No ol Establishment

r/

Date

Cr
{a

v

of

ITEII' AND DtS(RIPTION

P

I

WE BUILO DREAMS WTHOUT LIMITS

,abini Canpus &gy I
;itv PhilDoin6s8100

I€l€phon€ 1084) 2104998 lo.l
Webstr r$/u, us€p edo ph

Emal us€9taglrn@ussp €du ph



lHnibereitp of Soutbeagtem Dbithrines
Tagum-Mabini Campus

Request for Quotation
Date:
PR No

2,10D020
2mo{2{59

company Name
Address:

Please quote your low6t price on the items / listed below, sutiec{ to the General Condition on the last page, statin shortest time of
delivery and submit your quotation duly silned by your repr6entative not later than

attached herewi0r
int retu enveloF

JR
AIR

Note l. All enti€ muat be typerrrritten.
2. tlelive.y Peraod wilhin 

- 

c.lendar daya.
3. Warranty shall befora period o(six ( 6 ) monlhs lor supdies and mabrial3, one (1 ) year for

Equipment, t,om dale of acceptance by the Plocuring entity.
4. Price validity shall be a pe.iod ot 30 calendar daya.
5. G€PS Registali,on Cerficate shall be attached uPoo submirsion of the Ouotation.
6. Eidde.s shall submit Original Eiochut€5 showing cedincaton d the produc't being otrel€d (optional)
7. Mode ot delivery; ( ) pick-up (schedul€) ( ) Ooor b Ooor Delivery

After having carefully read and accepted you. General Condition, I / We quote you on the item at prices noted above

Printed Name / Signature

Tel. No. / Cellphone No.

Issue Status
Revision No.
Date Effectivr

2018-
00
10 Odober 2016
President

-T1N No of Establish mEnl

BID PRICE

UNIT PRICE TOTAL PRICEItcm No. Unit

coMMoN SUPPLTES & EqUIPMENT (CsE)

P20
FLITORESCENT LAMP, 18 WATTS, linear tubular
ff8)

1 P P2 piece

***Nothing Fo,lows*i*
TOTAL

Con olld.tcd P..rt I: Cototaon SrDDlier & EculpEeat (CSEI - fund 1O1.

II

IIIII-I-

-I

Date

"8"-E

Canvassed By:
ROSAUNO G. PALO,IR.
Authorized Canvasse,

]TEM ANDDESCRIPTION qTY.

L piece P

ugfi Bulb, LED, 7 watts 1 pc in indivtlual box

llq

EAMS W'THOUT LIMITS



?Eilber',ity of Soutbesstern plftfppined
T agum-Mabini Campus

Request for Quotation

delivery and submit your quotation duly signed by your repre6entative not later than
attached herewith

Oate:
PR No

210t2020
2o2GO2{59

Company Name
Address:

Please quote your lowes{ price on the rterns,/ lided below, sutiec{ to the General CoDddaon on the laS page, stati e sho time of
iIl retu enveloI

JR.

Note

REM

I-IAIRM

l. Arl entrie! muat be typeutitten.
2. Delivery Period wlthin _ calordar daya.
3.Warrantylhallberoraperiodo(slx(6)monthsforaupplioaandmaGtials,one(1)yearfor

Equipmenl, from dab oa acceptance by lhe ptocurlr|g enttty.
4. P.ice validity .hall be a perbd of :I, calenda. daya-
5. GEPS RegBtation Ce.fricate lhall be attached upor subml6sion of the Ouotation.
6. Bidde.6 6hall Bubmtt Origioal Btochu.es showing cediftcalion ot lhe produc{ being ofie.ed (oplional).
7. Mode ol delivery: ( ) pick-up (schedub) ( ) toorto Doo. Delivery

After having carefully read and accepted your General Condition, I / we quote you on the item at ptices noted above

Printed Name / Signaturecanvassed By:
ROSAUNO G. PALO, JR.

Authorized Canvasser

FormNo. aFI{-liSaP-PUR-05
Issu€ Status :2018-
ReYision No. :00
Date Effectivr: 10 October 2016
Approved by : President

tel. No. / Cellphone No

TINNo. of Establishment

BID PRI(E
QTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL PRICEUnit ITEM A?{D DES(RIPTION

coMMoN suPPLIES & EqUTPMENT (CSE)

5 P PEXTERNAL HARD DRryE, 1TB, 2,5"HDD, USB 3.01 piece

Pplece FLASH DRryE, 16 GB CAPACitY2

13 P P3 unit MOUSE, optical, USB connection type

101 PINK CART, EPSON C13T564r00 Cr6ff1), Uackcart
P P97cart INK CART, EPSON Cr3I664200 (T66r''z), cYan5

93 P P6 cart INK CART, EPSON C13T664300 (T6643), Magenta

P Pcart INK CART, EPSON Cr3T66,,1400 06644). Yellow7

10 P PrNK CART, HP CN692AA, (HP704), Black8 cart

P P1unit
DIGTTAL VOICE RECORDE& rnernory: .lGB

(exoandable)9

P P

-**Nothina Follows***
TOTAL P

Couolidat d P.tt t conDo. Srppuc3 t EqEilrDeat (CSBI - trund 1O1.

r

Date

EE
4q

7 P

P4

92

WE BUILD DREAMS WTHOUT LIMI'I
Tdephone (08,t) 2lMg98 loc:
llebsle vrYr usap.6du ph

Emdl us€otsol].no0!€o edu p



0Hnibesitp of 5outbesgtefii $Uilippines
Tagum-Mobini Campus

Request for Quotation
Oate:
PR No

2t1012020
202042459

Company Name
Address;

Please quote your lowest price on the items / listei below, subjeGrt to the General Cordition on the lasl page, stati e shortest time of
in the retuan enveloFdelivery and submit your quotation duly sEned by you, reF€€entatie not later than

attached herewith

CHAIRMA

Note

6. BiddeiE 6hall submit O.iginal Blochures sl|owing cert-frcalion of lhe Product being otrered (opti'cnal).
7. iiode of delivery: ( ) pick-{p (schedul€} ( } Door b lroot Delivery

Aft€. having catefully read and accepted your General C'ndition' I / We quote you on the item at prices noted above

nted Name/S re

canvassed BY:
ROSALINO G. PALO.IR.

Autho zed canvasset
one o

IIN No ol blishment

Date

BID PRICE
QTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL PRICEUnit ITETTI ANDDESCRIPNON

COMMON SUPPLIES & EqUIPMENT c5

P10FIRE DfiINGUISHER, DRY CHEMICAL, 4.5K9Sunit1

P P+unit FIRE EMNGUISHER, PURE HCFC I23, 4.5KgS2

othi

- ruad 1O1.&Cot!0oBI:P.rt

lssue Status : 2018-
Revision No. :00
Date Effectiv(: 10 October 2016

rm

Presidentoved

,1,,

6€

1. All entier mu3t be tyFr.ritbn.
2. Delivsry Period wilhin 

- 

c€lendar daya.
3. Warranty shall be for a period ofsix { 6 )monlhstor suppliea and materiab, ore ( 1 ) year tor

Equipment, from dab ot acceptance by the proculing e ity.
4. Price validity Bhall be a period of 30 calendar days.
5. G€PS Regirtratbn CGrficate shall be attach€d uPon aubmlEsior ot ttle Quotalion.

NO/

BU


